
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300 4,070,000                                 4,070,000                 

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100 7,195,000                                 11,265,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000 620,000                                    11,885,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000 1,005,000                                 12,890,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000 1,060,000                                 13,950,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000 1,120,000                                 15,070,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750 2,630,000                                 17,700,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700 8,470,000                                 26,170,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600 8,030,000                                 34,200,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550 4,045,000                                 38,245,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550 725,000                                    38,970,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550 755,000                                    39,725,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500 9,410,000                                 49,135,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500 745,000                                    49,880,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500 14,705,000                               64,585,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375 660,000                                    65,245,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375 700,000                                    65,945,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350 6,595,000                                 72,540,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250 15,605,000                               88,145,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125 425,000                                    88,570,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125 445,000                                    89,015,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125 715,000                                    89,730,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125 735,000                                    90,465,000              

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125 750,000                                    91,215,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125 775,000                                    91,990,000              

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000 410,000                                    92,400,000              

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000 425,000                                    92,825,000              

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000 680,000                                    93,505,000              

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000 690,000                                    94,195,000              

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000 5,540,000                                 99,735,000              

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950 720,000                                    100,455,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900 395,000                                    100,850,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900 400,000                                    101,250,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875 660,000                                    101,910,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875 660,000                                    102,570,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875 705,000                                    103,275,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750 990,000                                    104,265,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750 1,010,000                                 105,275,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700 365,000                                    105,640,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700 375,000                                    106,015,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600 720,000                                    106,735,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500 980,000                                    107,715,000            
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HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500 695,000                                    108,410,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500 840,000                                    109,250,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500 855,000                                    110,105,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450 945,000                                    111,050,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350 375,000                                    111,425,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300 355,000                                    111,780,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300 945,000                                    112,725,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300 785,000                                    113,510,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300 810,000                                    114,320,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250 905,000                                    115,225,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250 680,000                                    115,905,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125 665,000                                    116,570,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125 265,000                                    116,835,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100 755,000                                    117,590,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050 350,000                                    117,940,000            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2016 3.000 880,000                                    118,820,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000 895,000                                    119,715,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2016 2.950 340,000                                    120,055,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900 685,000                                    120,740,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900 700,000                                    121,440,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2016 2.800 675,000                                    122,115,000            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2015 2.700 335,000                                    122,450,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700 200,000                                    122,650,000            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2015 2.600 325,000                                    122,975,000            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600 1,065,000                                 124,040,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2015 2.550 705,000                                    124,745,000            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2015 2.500 875,000                                    125,620,000            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2015 2.450 695,000                                    126,315,000            

HPB 2013A 3/1/2040 2.450 21,732,556                               148,047,556            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2015 2.400 850,000                                    148,897,556            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2014 2.300 315,000                                    149,212,556            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250 1,010,000                                 150,222,556            

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2014 2.200 320,000                                    150,542,556            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2014 2.100 845,000                                    151,387,556            

HPB 2010A 4/1/2014 2.000 830,000                                    152,217,556            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2014 2.000 680,000                                    152,897,556            

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2013 1.950 310,000                                    153,207,556            

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2014 1.875 665,000                                    153,872,556            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2016 1.850 960,000                                    154,832,556            

HPB 2010A 10/1/2013 1.650 830,000                                    155,662,556            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2013 1.500 705,000                                    156,367,556            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2015 1.400 950,000                                    157,317,556            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2015 1.300 930,000                                    158,247,556            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2014 1.100 920,000                                    159,167,556            

HPB 2011B 4/1/2014 1.000 910,000                                    160,077,556            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2013 0.700 905,000                                    160,982,556            

HPB 2009 AC1 10/1/2041 0.670 52,300,000                               213,282,556            



HPB 2009 AC2 10/1/2041 0.660 54,710,000                               267,992,556            

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600 47,970,000                               315,962,556            

    Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 315,962,556                             


